Heats 777 meter JUN D MEN

Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Race 27, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Race 29, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 68 Francesco PRIZZON pcL ITA 1:21.235 Q 1 3 Damiano GIULIANI AEV ITA 1:20.892 Q

2 81 Michele CECON PON ITA 1:21.551 Q 2 93 Marco PIACENTINI SES ITA 1:23.688 Q

3 105 Enrico SALINO VFT  ITA 1:25.637 3 100 Andrea PIETROBON uGP ITA 1:23.831

4 92 Augusto DUZIONI SES ITA 1:30.306 4 69 Stefano SARTOR PCL ITA 1:28.437

5 25 Diego CANCLINI BOR ITA 1:31.295 5 26 Aaron FAGONE BOR ITA 1:32.365

6 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV ITA 1:33.513 6 45 Francesco OCHNER cpp 1ITA 1:34.780

Race 28, Group 1 (2 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 94 Surendra VILLA SES ITA 1:21.146 Q

2 67 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 1:21.282 Q

3 27 Martino PERETTI BOR ITA 1:22.067

4 11 Samuel NICOLI AGO ITA 1:23.331

5 104 Carlo GATTI VFT ITA 1:32.781

Final 777 meter JUN D MEN

Race 38, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 39, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 27 Martino PERETTI BOR ITA 1:21.271 1 94 SurendraVILLA SES ITA 1:19.557 34

2 11 Samuel NICOLI AGO ITA 1:22.677 2 3 Damiano GIULIANI AEV ITA 1:19.619 21

3 105 Enrico SALINO VFT  ITA 1:25.841 3 67 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 1:20.758 13

4 100 Andrea PIETROBON uGP ITA 1:27.742 4 81 Michele CECON PON ITA 1:31.973 8

5 69 Stefano SARTOR PCL ITA 1:30.005 5 68 Francesco PRIZZON pcL ITA 1:38.100 5

6 92 Augusto DUZIONI SES ITA 1:34.100 p 93 Marco PIACENTINI SES ITA penalty

Heats 500 meter JUN D MEN

Race 40, Group 1 (1 of 5) Race 43, Group 1 (4 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 27 Martino PERETTI BOR ITA 53.823 Q 1 3 Damiano GIULIANI AEV ITA 50.657 Q

2 81 Michele CECON PON ITA 53.846 Q 2 105 Enrico SALINO VFT  ITA 55.593 Q

3 104 Carlo GATTI VFT  ITA 58.029 3 92 Augusto DUZIONI SES ITA 58.009

4 45 Francesco OCHNER cpp ITA 59.063

Race 41, Group 1 (2 of 5) Race 44, Group 1 (5 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 94 Surendra VILLA SES ITA 52.268 Q 1 68 Francesco PRIZZON PpcL ITA 51.549 Q

2 100 Andrea PIETROBON ucP ITA 54.818 Q 2 93 Marco PIACENTINI SES ITA 52.029 Q

3 69 Stefano SARTOR PCL ITA 56.445 g 3 26 Aaron FAGONE BOR ITA 53.054 q
4 2 Luca FRANCATO AEV ITA 55.927

Race 42, Group 1 (3 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 67 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 51.305 Q

2 11 Samuel NICOLI AGO ITA 52.319 Q

3 25 Diego CANCLINI BOR ITA 1:20.858
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Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Quarter Finals 500 meter JUN D MEN

Race 56, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Race 58, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 94 Surendra VILLA SES ITA 50.247 Q 1 3 Damiano GIULIANI AEV ITA 50.110 Q
2 27 Martino PERETTI BOR ITA 51.828 Q 2 68 Francesco PRIZZON PpcL ITA 51.465 Q
3 11 Samuel NICOLI AGO ITA 52.033 g 3 93 Marco PIACENTINI SES ITA 53.037 q
4 69 Stefano SARTOR PCL ITA 59.478 4 26 Aaron FAGONE BOR ITA 53.482
Race 57, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 67 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 50.506 Q
2 100 Andrea PIETROBON uGP ITA 53.578 Q
3 81 Michele CECON PON ITA 57.713 A
p 105 Enrico SALINO VFT ITA penalty
Semi Final 500 meter JUN D MEN
Race 65, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 66, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 3 Damiano GIULIANI AEV ITA 49.337 Q 1 94 SurendraVILLA SES ITA 49.115 Q
2 67 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 49.821 Q 2 68 Francesco PRIZZON PpcL ITA 50.972 Q
3 27 Martino PERETTI BOR ITA 52.097 3 81 Michele CECON PON ITA 51.746
4 93 Marco PIACENTINI SES ITA 52.366 4 11 Samuel NICOLI AGO ITA 51.869

5 100 Andrea PIETROBON ucP ITA 54.987
Final 500 meter JUN D MEN
Race 77, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 78, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 81 Michele CECON PON ITA 52.280 1 94 SurendraVILLA SES ITA 47.329 34
2 27 Martino PERETTI BOR ITA 52.347 2 3 Damiano GIULIANI AEV ITA 47.874 21
3 93 Marco PIACENTINI SES ITA 54.350 3 67 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 48.580 13
4 11 Samuel NICOLI AGO ITA 1:11.375 4 68 Francesco PRIZZON pcL ITA 49.484 8
Super Final 1000 m SF JUN D MEN
Race 89, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 3 Damiano GIULIANI AEV ITA 1:55.829 34
2 94 SurendraVILLA SES ITA 1:56.113 21
3 67 Alessio LORENZI PCL ITA 1:56.690 13
4 68 Francesco PRIZZON pcL ITA 1:57.448 8
5 81 Michele CECON PON ITA 1:58.888 5

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.26.55



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Distance Classification 777 meter JUN D MEN

Rank
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Name

Surendra VILLA
Damiano GIULIANI
Alessio LORENZI
Michele CECON
Francesco PRIZZON
Marco PIACENTINI

Martino PERETTI
Samuel NICOLI
Enrico SALINO
Andrea PIETROBON
Stefano SARTOR
Augusto DUZIONI

Diego CANCLINI
Aaron FAGONE
Carlo GATTI

Luca FRANCATO
Francesco OCHNER
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Time

1:19.557
1:19.619
1:20.758
1:21.551
1:21.235
1:23.688

1:21.271
1:22.677
1:25.637
1:23.831
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Campionato Italiano Junior
Pontebba (UD)
15-16 Gennaio 2011

Distance Classification 500 meter JUN D LADIES

Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time
Final
1 87 Noemi BONAZZA SCP ITA 1 1-1-1 51.934
2 103 Nicole VIGLIANISI VFT ITA 2 2-2-1 52.822
3 23 Sofia MARINELLI BOR ITA 3 3-1-2 53.046
4 24 Viola MAZZAGLIA BOR ITA 4 4-2-2 56.023
Final
5 102 Aglaia FRECCERO VFT ITA 1 1-4-1 53.653
6 22 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR ITA 2 2-3-2 54.076
7 91 Roberta CROTTI SES ITA 3 3-4-3 57.700
8 80 Maela PERISSUTTI PON ITA 4 4-3-3 57.366
Heats
9 10 Elena Sofia TORTONI AGO ITA 3 3 1:00.849
10 97 Carlotta CIOTTI UGP ITA 4 4 1:.01.373
11 98 Marianna FABRIZI UGP ITA 4 4 1:04.856
12 66 Nadia Adriana LORENZI PCL ITA 4 4 1:05.892
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Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

Overall Classification JUN D MEN

Rank #
1 94
2 3
3 67
4 68
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6 27
7 93
8 11
9 100
10 105
11 69
12 26
13 92
14 25
15 104
16 2
17 45

Name

Surendra VILLA
Damiano GIULIANI
Alessio LORENZI
Francesco PRIZZON
Michele CECON
Martino PERETTI
Marco PIACENTINI
Samuel NICOLI
Andrea PIETROBON
Enrico SALINO
Stefano SARTOR
Aaron FAGONE
Augusto DUZIONI
Diego CANCLINI
Carlo GATTI

Luca FRANCATO
Francesco OCHNER
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Team
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time

1:19.557
1:19.619
1:20.758
1:21.235
1:21.551
1:21.271
1:23.688
1:22.677
1:23.831
1:25.637
1:28.437
1:32.365
1:30.306
1:31.295
1:32.781
1:33.513
1:34.780



